NEON ROPE 2
LENGTH: 15'10"
SUSPENSION ONLY
(2MM CABLE) POWER + SUSPENSION
FEED (3/4 MM CABLE)
12'-2 1
8"
 [3711]

48V TRACK SYSTEM
TRACK SYSTEM
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
FH-TS-P-D32-S-2000-BK
*CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS REQUIRE APPLICATION ENGINEERING/DESIGN
1 FAMILY 2 MOUNTING 3 SECTION 4 SHAPE 5 LENGTH 6 FINISH
FH-TS
Freehand 48V Round
Track System
P
Suspended
S
Surface
D32
Ø1.25"
S
Single
CRM
Continuous Row
Mount (> 8'0" Runs)
CUST*
Custom Shape
(Consult factory)
2000
78.74" Length
1000
39.37" Length
CUST*
Custom Length
(Consult factory)
BK
Black
1 2 3 4 5 6
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FREEHAND
48V TRACK SYSTEM
Freehand | Page 6 of 11
Rev. April 18, 2024 8:53 AM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
Freehand | Page 7 of 11
Rev. April 18, 2024 8:53 AM
ASSEMBLY
48V TRACK SYSTEM
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION REF. IMAGE
1 A-FH-ACC-RT39 ROUND TRACK: MATERIAL AL6063-T5. SIZE
L39.37 * W1.26 * H1.04 INCHES. SURFACE
PROCESSING: SPRAYING SURFACE.
2 A-FH-ACC-RT79 ROUND TRACK: MATERIAL AL6063-T5. SIZE
L78.74 * W1.26 * H1.04 INCHES. SURFACE
PROCESSING: SPRAYING SURFACE.
3 A-FH-ACC-EC END CAP: MATERIAL ADC12. SIZE φ1.26 * 0.63
INCHES. WITH/WITHOUT 2M CABLE.
4 A-FH-ACC-ECO ELBOW CONNECTOR: MATERIAL ADC12. SIZE
φ1.26 * 3.54 INCHES. WITH/WITHOUT 2M
CABLE; ±120° ROTATABLE HORIZONTALLY.
5 A-FH-ACC-IEC IN-LINE ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL
CONNECTOR: MATERIAL ADC12. SIZE φ1.26 *
1.02 INCHES. WITH/WITHOUT 2M CABLE.
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
Freehand | Page 8 of 11
Rev. April 18, 2024 8:53 AM
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION REF. IMAGE
6 A-FH-ACC-TPF-
FEC
TRACK POWER FEED: MATERIAL ADC12. SIZE φ1.26
* 0.98 INCHES. FEMALE END CAP. ELECTRICAL